
Figure 4-4.2
Load Trend Analysis for Malibu Creek
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Figure 4-4.2
Load Trend Analysis for Malibu Creek (continued)
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Figure 4-4.2
Load Trend Analysis for Malibu Creek (continued)
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Figure 4-4.2
Load Trend Analysis for Malibu Creek (continued)

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

Dissolved
Phosphorus

Ammonia Fluoride NH3-N Aluminum Methylene Blue
Active Substances

(MBAS)
Constituents

Lo
ad

 (P
ou

nd
s)

2008-09Event03 2008-09Event06 2008-09Event09 2008-09Event21
2008-09Event23 2008-09Event15 2008-09Event30 2008-09Event36



Figure 4-4.2
Load Trend Analysis for Malibu Creek (continued)
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Figure 4-4.2
Load Trend Analysis for Malibu Creek (continued)

0.0

10.0

20.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

70.0

80.0

Dissolved Nickel Copper Selenium Dissolved Selenium Dissolved Copper Chromium

Constituents

Lo
ad

 (P
ou

nd
s)

2008-09Event03 2008-09Event06 2008-09Event09 2008-09Event21
2008-09Event23 2008-09Event15 2008-09Event30 2008-09Event36



Figure 4-4.2
Load Trend Analysis for Malibu Creek (continued)
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Figure 4-4.2
Load Trend Analysis for Malibu Creek (continued)
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